

"ITEM NO. 101

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4117-4118 OF 2001

RAJINDER SINGH BHATI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7019-7020 OF 2001

(With office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7023-7024 OF 2001

(With office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7321-7322 OF 2001

(With office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7323-7324 OF 2001

SLP(C) NOS. 18030-18031 OF 2001

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

SLP(C) NOS. 18231-18232 OF 2001

(with Appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Date: 04/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAF ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. TVS Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Av.

Mr. Devesh Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi Sreyas, Adv.

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Neeraj Kumar Jain, Addl. Adv. Gen..

Mr.Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. U.S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj] [Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master

Court Master